Pacnucanme ypokos ais 4 /I kiaacca

BO BpEeMsl ITUCTAHIIUMOHHOI'O Oﬁy‘-leHl/IH

9.00-9.30
9.45-10.15
10.30-11.00
11.15-11.45
12.00-12.30

AN

14.00-16.00 naauBHIyabHBIE KOHCYIbTAIINN

17.00-19.00 BeimostHEHUE /3

IoHeneabHUK

Bropuuk

Cpena

1.JIutep. urenue (pon)
2.PonHol A3BIK

1.JIutep.uTeHue.
2.Maremaruka

1.JIutep. urenue (ponu)
2.MaremaTuka

3.AHr. 513 3.Pycckuii .s3b1K 3.AHTIL.53.
4.Duz-pa 4.0xpyxK. MUD 4 Pycckuii si3bIK
5.130 5.0u3-pa
YerBepr arauna Cy00o0Ta

1.JIutep. ureHue
2.Marematuka
3.Pycckwuit 361K
4. TexHosorus

1.WcTtopus pen.
2 .MaremaTuka
3.PoxHoli A3BIK
4.®duz-pa

1.JIutep. urenue
2.PonHol A3BIK
3.0KpyX.MHUp

4 My3bika




